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Winter Wonderland Cheesecake (1941)

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Slice (130g)

Servings Per Container 4x7 Cut = 28
Portions
|

Amount Per Serving
Calories 370 Calories from Fat 180
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 21g 32%
Saturated Fat 11g 55%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 85mg 28%

Sodium 300mg 13%

Total Carbohydrate 399 13%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 27g

Protein 5g

Vitamin A 0% « Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6% * Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g

Saturated Fat Lessthan 20g 25¢g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759

Dietary Fiber 25¢g 30g

Order Number C881941

09/25/2020

INGREDIENTS: SOUR CREAM (Cultured Milk), CREAM
CHEESE (Pasturized Milk and Cream, Skim Milk, Whey
Protein Concentrate, Whey, Modified Food Starch, Salt,
Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum, Lactic Acid, Natamycin [a
natural mold inhibitor], Vitamin A Palmitate, Cheese Culture),
GRAHAM CRAKER CRUST (Grahram Cracker
Cumbs[whole wheat flour, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin,
reduced iron, vitamin B1[thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2
[riboflavin], folic acid], sugar, canola oil, molasses, honey,
corn syrup, contains 2% or less of leavening [baking soda,
sodium acid pyrophosphate, monocalcium phosphate], salt,
soy lecithin), Unsalted Butter [cream, natural flavorings],
Sugar, Cinnamon), SUGAR, LIQUID EGGS (Whole Eggs,
Citric Acid, 0.15% Water added as carrier for Citric Acid
[added to preserve color]), SNOWGLOBE SPRINKLES MIX
(Gourmet Sugar, Sugar, Confectioner's Glaze, Carnauba
Wax, Blue#1. Snowflakes: Sugar, Rice Flour, Vegetable QOil
[palm, palm kernal], Corn Startch, Gum Arabic, Cellulose
Gum, Titanium Dioxide (color), Confectioner's Glaze,
Carrageenan, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor), IMITATION
VANILLA FLAVOR (Water, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid,
Caramel Color, Propylene Glycol, Ethyl Vanilla, Sodium
Benzoate), SALT (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda)

ALLERGEN: Contains Soy,Wheat, Eggs, Milk. Manufactured
on equipment that processes products containing Soy, Eggs,
Milk, Wheat, Fish and Crustacean Shellfish.





